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Nigel Alan Clay

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Nigel Alan Clay
Postcode B49 5LU

Date of birth August 1948
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ORANGE FILM SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SOUTH WORCESTERSHIRE
(SPORTS) LIMITED

NOAH'S ARK TRUST 1998
GA NOMINEES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FILM PRODUCTIONS

LIMITED

SOLEBLOCK LIMITED
KNIGHTSBRIDGE ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

DAYO

GODFREY ALLAN LIMITED

THE SYTCHES MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BALLSILVER LIMITED

BALLQUIZ LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06961890

Number
05664226

03559983
04199638
03669888

03529140
03489057

03259524
02272189
02496335

02368422
02368424

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904983552

904983552
Barrells Manor Farm

Knighton

Alcester

Warwickshire

British

App. Date
14/07/2009

App. Date
20/05/2008

05/04/2004
04/05/2001
11/02/1999

06/04/1998
09/01/1998

01/10/1996
23/11/1991
20/04/1991

04/04/1991
31/08/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
03/04/2012

17/04/2010

23/02/2000

09/09/1999

02/01/2003
17/06/1996

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



